

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

APPEAL NO. **392 OF 2009**

IN

SUIT NO. **1342 OF 1980**

Ramkumar Mills Private Ltd., , .. Appellant.

Vs.

The Cotton Corporation of India Ltd., .. Respondents

Mr. Pradeep Sancheti a/w Sophia Mhasvedkar i/by Mulla & Mulla
for the appellant.

Mr. Rushabh Shah i/by Divekar & Co. for the respondents.

CORAM : J. N. PATEL &

SMT. R.R SONDURBALDOTA, JJ

DATE : **11TH SEPTEMBER, 2009**

PC. :

Heard.

Admit.

(J. N. PATEL, J)

(SMT. R.R SONDURBALDOTA, J.)