

In

SUITS 1342 OF 1980

V/S

The Cotton Corporation Of India Ltd. ,RESPONDENT
Mumbai

Ms. Riya Jhaveri i/b. Mulla & Mulla , for the Applicant

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M.S. SONAK &
HON'BLE JUSTICE ADVAIT M. SETHNA, JJ**

DATE : 4th December, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 12/02/2026 .

(ASSOCIATE)