

In

SUITS 1342 OF 1980

V/S

The Cotton Corporation Of India Ltd. ,RESPONDENT
Mumbai

None present for the appellant.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SARANG
VIJAYKUMAR KOTWAL &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDESH
DADASAHEB PATIL, JJ**

DATE : 20th February, 2026

P.C. :

To be added in the Final Hearing Board, in the week commencing from 23/02/2026.

(ASSOCIATE)