

In

SUITS 1342 OF 1980

Ramkumar Mills Private Ltd.,PETITIONER
V/S

The Cotton Corporation Of India Ltd. ,RESPONDENT
Mumbai

Ms. Riya Jhaveri i/by Mulla & Mulla, Craigie, Blunt& Caroe for
Appellant

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SARANG
VIJAYKUMAR KOTWAL &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDESH
DADASAHEB PATIL, JJ**

DATE : 27th February, 2026

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for the Applicant , stand over to 05/03/2026 .

(ASSOCIATE)